
LIFT

INKOM
vh 300

KE
U

KE
N

INKOM
vh 300

BE
R

G
IN

G
D

R
ES

SI
N

G

KAMER 1
vh 300

BADK.

0/
25

0
0/

25
0

0/
25

0

TRAPPEN-
     HAL

0/
25

0

ZITRUIMTE
vh 300

0/
25

0
0/

25
0

INKOM
vh 300

ZITRUIMTE
vh 300

NACHTHAL

CV vent.groep

     WM
    +DK
    (cond.afv.)

1
2

3

-1

-2

-3

rw
a

TU
IN

 g
ra

s
TE

R
R

AS
w

at
er

do
or

la
te

nd
e

 k
lin

ke
rs

 1
2m

²

TU
IN

 g
ra

s

EE
TR

U
IM

TE

LIFT

INKOM
vh 300

KE
U

KE
N

KAMER 1
vh 300

KAMER 2
vh 300

D
R

ES
S.

INKOM
vh 300

BE
R

G
IN

G
D

R
ES

SI
N

G

KEUKEN

BE
R

G
IN

G

KAMER 1
vh 300

KAMER 2
vh 300

KAMER 1
vh 300

BADK.

BE
R

G
IN

G

BADK.

INKOM
vh 300

BADK.

0/
25

0
0/

25
0

0/
25

0
0/

25
0

0/
25

0
0/

25
0

0/
25

0
0/

25
0

140/250 140/250

TRAPPEN-
     HAL

0/
25

0

ZITRUIMTE
vh 300

0/
25

0
0/

25
0

0/2500/250

0/
25

0

INKOM
vh 300

EE
TR

U
IM

TE

ZITRUIMTE
vh 300 EE

TR
U

IM
TE

ZITRUIMTE
vh 300

NACHTHAL

NACHTHAL

NACHTHAL

C
V

   
  W

M
   

 +
D

K
   

 (c
on

d.
af

v.
)

KE
U

KE
N

C
V

ve
nt

.g
ro

ep

   
  W

M
   

 +
D

K
   

 (c
on

d.
af

v.
)

CV vent.groep

     WM
    +DK
    (cond.afv.)

1
2

3

-1

-2
-3

TE
R

R
AS

w
at

er
do

or
la

te
nd

e
 k

lin
ke

rs
 1

2m
²

rwa

rwa

rw
a

rw
a

TUIN
 gras

TU
IN

 g
ra

s

ve
nt

.g
ro

ep

TE
R

R
AS

w
at

er
do

or
la

te
nd

e
 k

lin
ke

rs
 1

2m
²

TE
R

R
AS

w
at

er
do

or
la

te
nd

e
 k

lin
ke

rs
 1

2m
²

TU
IN

 g
ra

s
TU

IN
 g

ra
s

EE
TR

U
IM

TE

Netto - opp. :
Bruto - opp. :
Opp. terras :
Opp. tuin :   +/-

Appartement 2

  92,8 m²
105,1 m²
  12,0 m²
  57,0 m²
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